CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

September 17, 2020 through October 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000612732229

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
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DIANA ALEJANDRA ROJAS

8148 SAN VINCENTE AVE

SOUTH GATE CA 90280-2526

We’ll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn’t affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Secure Checking

03010690201000000022

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.09
Deposits and Additions 3,904.68
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,013.85
Electronic Withdrawals -1,043.94
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance $842.03
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.09
09/18 Medix Staffing Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 684.29 684.38
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Kat 10312130043 -20.00 664.38
09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Yamilet Avila Jpm437417241 -50.00 614.38
09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 4240 Tweedy Blvd South Gate CA Card 1117 -160.00 454.38
09/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/18 Ralphs 0293 Westhollywood CA Card 1117 -47.16 407.22
Purchase $27.16 Cash Back $20.00
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 7-Eleven Hollywood CA Card 1117 -11.04 396.18
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -17.92 378.26
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -19.62 358.64
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Intoxalock 877-7775020 |A Card 1117 -100.00 258.64
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -25.88 232.76
09/21 Payment Sent 09/18 Venmo* Visa Direct NY Card 1117 -25.00 207.76
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -9.75 198.01
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 1117 -9.99 188.02
09/21 $1a1rc7! Purchase 09/20 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-781-7286 WA Card -2.95 185.07
09/21 Payment Sent 09/19 Venmo* Visa Direct NY Card 1117 -45.00 140.07
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CHASE O

September 17, 2020 through October 16, 2020

Account Number:  000000612732229
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 Arco #63346 Redlands CA Card 1117 -16.25 123.82
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 Staterbro 11 E Colton Redlands CA Card -9.19 114.63
1117
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Apex South Gate CA Card 1117 -10.45 104.18
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/21 4240 Tweedy Blvd South Gate CA Card 1117 -40.00 64.18
09/21 Recurring Card Purchase 09/18 AT&T *Payment 800-288-2020 TX Card -60.81 3.37
1117
09/22 Card Purchase 09/22 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-781-7286 WA Card -3.75 -0.38
1117
09/25 Medix Staffing Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 641.49 641.11
09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Rosalva Martinez Garcia 10347237343 15.00 656.11
09/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosalva Martinez 10348227926 -15.00 641.11
09/25 Possible Finance Payment 06Aa6747Bbc3410 Web ID: 1823273909 -22.05 619.06
09/25 Recurring Card Purchase 09/24 Hlu*Hulu 76455943957 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -13.98 605.08
Card 1117
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -25.49 579.59
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Intoxalock 877-7775020 |A Card 1117 -84.23 495.36
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Spdpy*American Credit 866-544-3430 SC Card -256.95 238.41
1117
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Fusion Car Audio Bell CA Card 1117 -40.00 198.41
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Monica Pedicure Jpm441632834 -35.00 163.41
09/28 ATM Withdrawal 09/26 4240 Tweedy Blvd South Gate CA Card 1117 -80.00 83.41
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/26 Apex South Gate CA Card 1117 -15.45 67.96
09/28 Card Purchase 09/27 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-781-7286 WA Card -5.45 62.51
1117
09/28 Aspire Insurance Aspire Gpc PPD ID: 1262437777 -34.39 28.12
09/28 Recurring Card Purchase 09/25 Sezzle ODR Nus0 P2 Hitpssezzle.C MN -23.65 4.47
Card 1117
09/30 ATM Check Deposit 09/30 4240 Tweedy Blvd South Gate CA Card 1117 40.22 44.69
09/30 Card Purchase 09/30 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -14.21 30.48
10/01 Card Purchase 10/01 Walmart.Com Aa 800-966-6546 AR Card 1117 -17.74 12.74
10/01 Card Purchase 10/01 Subway 28347 132-35821700 CA Card 1117 -11.01 1.73
10/02 Card Purchase Return  10/01 Walmart. Com 800-966-6546 AR Card 1117 17.74 19.47
10/02 Medix Staffing Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 620.89 640.36
10/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Rojas, Tanya Bac8485C{{OE 34.00 674.36
10/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosalva Martinez 10395825613 -60.00 614.36
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 Wal-Mart Super Center Downey CA Card -13.54 600.82
1117
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 Trader Joe's # 116 Long Beach CA Card -49 .47 551.35
1117
10/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Villalobos, Alondra Bac095044506 100.00 651.35
10/05 Payment Received 10/08 Venmo*Reds Diana New York City NY Card 39.60 690.95
1117
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -19.62 671.33
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -17.90 653.43
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -17.62 635.81
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Walmart. Com As 800-966-6546 AR Card 1117 -21.84 613.97
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -40.30 573.67
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -63.48 510.19
10/05 Payment Sent 10/02 Venmo* Visa Direct NY Card 1117 -25.00 485.19
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/03 Shell Service Station South Gate CA Card -25.16 460.03
1117
10/05 Card Purchase With Pin 10/04 Numero Uno Mark Lynwood CA Card 1117 -10.76 449.27
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September 17, 2020 through October 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000612732229

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/05 Card Purchase 10/05 Starbucks 800-782-7282 WA Card 1117 -15.00 434.27
10/05 Card Purchase 10/05 Walmart.Com Aa 800-966-6546 AR Card 1117 -17.74 416.53
10/05 ATM Withdrawal 10/05 4240 Tweedy Blvd South Gate CA Card 1117 -100.00 316.53
10/05 $1a1rc7! Purchase With Pin 10/05 Trader Joe's # 033 Westchester CA Card -30.46 286.07
10/05 Sprint8006396111 Achbillpay 600341140 Web ID: 2521616695 -150.00 136.07
10/05 Recurring Card Purchase 10/03 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 1117 -8.99 127.08
10/06 Card Purchase With Pin 10/06 Apex South Gate CA Card 1117 -20.45 106.63
10/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Rojas, Tanya Bac84B6E6Aac 14.50 121.13
10/07 Payment Sent 10/07 Venmo* Visa Direct NY Card 1117 -45.00 76.13
10/07 $1a1rc7! Purchase With Pin 10/07 Trader Joe's # 033 Westchester CA Card -29.05 47.08
10/08 Card Purchase 10/08 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -32.52 14.56
10/08 Recurring Card Purchase 10/08 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1117 -9.99 457
10/09 Medix Staffing Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 853.85 858.42
10/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosalva Martinez 10434406843 -650.00 208.42
10/09 $1a1rc7! Purchase With Pin 10/09 Rite Aid Store - 5484 Southgate CA Card -14.64 193.78
10/13 Card Purchase 10/09 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -25.47 168.31
10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -22.80 145.51
10/13 8arg |131u;‘<;hase 10/11 Amzn Mkip US*Mk6Kv2Q Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.92 123.59

ar
10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -24 .31 99.28
10/13 Card Purchase 10/11 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 1117 -27.01 72.27
10/14 $1a1rc7! Purchase 10/12 Aspire General Insura 877-789-4742 CA Card -34.39 37.88
10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1117 -1.99 35.89
10/15 Card Purchase 10/15 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1117 -23.52 12.37
10/16 Medix Staffing Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 843.10 855.47
10/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Tanya Sis Jpm453629532 -5.50 849.97
10/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Tanya Sis Jpm453640164 -2.00 847.97
10/16 Recurring Card Purchase 10/15 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1117 -0.99 846.98
10/16 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 842.03

Ending Balance $842.03

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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